
Name College Term Senator VotingDepartment Email

2018-2019 PARKING, TRANSPORTATION AND SAFETY COMMITTEE

Senate Representatives
School of Teacher EducationDamico, Nicole Yes Voting Nicole.Damico@ucf.edu2018-2020Community Innovation

& Education

Kenneth G. Dixon School of 
Accounting

Goldwater, Paul Yes Voting Paul.Goldwater@ucf.edu2018-2020Business

MarketingHe, Xin Yes Voting Xin.He@ucf.edu2017-2019Business

Writing and RhetoricJones, Natasha Yes Voting Natasha.Jones@ucf.edu2017-2019Arts & Humanities

MathematicsMartin, Heath Yes Voting Heath.Martin@ucf.edu2018-2020Sciences

PhilosophyMundale, Jennifer Yes Voting Jennifer.Mundale@ucf.edu2017-2019Arts & Humanities

Medical EducationTopping, Daniel Yes Voting Daniel.Topping@ucf.edu2018-2020Medicine

Faculty Representatives
School of Kinesiology and 
Physical Therapy

Beato, Morris No Voting Morris.Beato@ucf.edu2018-2020Health Professions & 
Sciences

CatalogingDeng, Sai No Voting Sai.Deng@ucf.edu2018-2020Libraries

Medical EducationDil, Nyla No Voting Nyla.Dil@ucf.edu2017-2019Medicine

Industrial Engineering & 
Management Sys.

Elshennawy, Ahmad No Voting Ahmad.Elshennawy@ucf.edu2018-2020Engineering & 
Computer Science

Foodservice and Lodging 
Management

Nalley, Michael No Voting Mike.Nalley@ucf.edu2017-2019Hospitality

Optics and PhotonicsPang, Shuo "Sean" No Voting Pang@creol.ucf.edu2018-2020Optics

Research and Information 
Services

Tong, Min No Voting Min.Tong@ucf.edu2017-2019Libraries

8/14/2018FacultySenate@ucf.edu
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Nursing PracticeValenti, Michael No Voting Michael.Valenti@ucf.edu2018-2019Nursing

Counselor Education & School
Psychology

Van Horn, Stacy No Voting Stacy.VanHorn@ucf.edu2017-2019Community Innovation
& Education

Administrators
UCF Police DepartmentMetzger, Carl No Ex 

officio
Carl.Metzger@ucf.edu copy Mildred.
Rios@ucf.edu

ContinuingAdministration and 
Finance

Parking ServicesSingh, Kris No Ex 
officio

Krishna.Singh@ucf.eduContinuingAdministration and 
Finance

8/14/2018FacultySenate@ucf.edu


